
MTP FIBRE CASSETTE

FEATURES:
• Provides 12x/24x SC/LC fi bre connectivity
• USCONN Elite low loss MTP connectors
• Backwards compatible with existing MPO 

installations
• 10G fi bre channel compliant
• Infi niband compliant
• Meets or exceeds TIA/EIA-568-B.3 and ISO/

IEC 11801
• Connectors are compliant with IEC-61754-7
• Lifetime Warranty
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PRODUCT CODES
MODEL CODE TYPE

FPP-MTPOM3-SC12 OM3 12 Port SC Simplex Multimode

FPP-MTPOM3-LC12 OM3 12 Port LC Simplex Multimode

FPP-MTPOM3-LC24 OM3 12 Port LC Duplex Multimode

FPP-MTPOS1-SC12 OS2 12 Port SC Simplex Singlemode

FPP-MTPOS1-LC12 OS2 12 Port LC Simplex Singlemode

FPP-MTPOS1-LC24 OS2 12 Port LC Duplex Singlemode

PP-MTPCAS01 1RU 3 Slot MTP Cassette Bracket

PP-MTPCAS01

FPP-MTPOS1-SC12

FPP-MTPOM3-LC24


